
FRZ.T7.5FT.MC90CZ

MECHANICAL DETAILS
FRZ* : Free receptacle with cable 
collet

Circular (can rotate), plug has 
male contact(s)

Brass (chrome plated) shell and 
collet nut, nickel plated brass 
latch sleeve and mid pieces

8.6 - 9.5 mm

 : 

PERFORMANCE DETAIL
Shell Style Model  : 

Keying

Housing Material

Cable Fixing

Variant 2

A

OTHER CHARACTERISTICS
Insert Libellé

Insulator 66

Insulator

L

Shell Style/Model

IP Rating

S1

20

 0.79

S2

21

 0.83

84

 3.31

24.5

 0.96

Mm.

In.
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